
IRIT IT Research - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.irit.fr

Description IRIT IT Research

Country France

Scan Date 09/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 185

Total Files 2,003

Total Data 2.00 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 185 2003 2.00 GB 100.00 %

/IRIT 181 1998 1.99 GB 99.17 %

/IRIT/SMAC 31 237 445.84 MB 21.74 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS 28 229 433.70 MB 21.15 %

/IRIT/SIG 1 438 398.72 MB 19.44 %

/IRIT/TCI 6 97 278.31 MB 13.57 %

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle 1 75 224.41 MB 10.94 %

/IRIT/ADRIA 13 439 206.97 MB 10.09 %

/IRIT/VORTEX 1 67 144.20 MB 7.03 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS 0 46 127.53 MB 6.22 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS 11 17 120.83 MB 5.89 %

/IRIT/TRACES 1 65 115.19 MB 5.62 %

/IRIT/IC3 1 63 115.05 MB 5.61 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PRESENTATIONS 0 23 113.19 MB 5.52 %

/IRIT/ADRIA/PapersFargier 5 117 67.20 MB 3.28 %

/IRIT/LILAC 11 158 67.17 MB 3.28 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PUBLIS 9 137 59.30 MB 2.89 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/SYNAMEC 0 3 57.07 MB 2.78 %

/IRIT/IHCS 0 7 31.57 MB 1.54 %

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/Rapports 0 5 28.97 MB 1.41 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Document Files 1.61 GB 80.56 %

Archive Files 210.23 MB 10.25 %

Video Files 102.16 MB 4.98 %

Miscellaneous Files 64.99 MB 3.17 %

Internet Files 11.93 MB 0.58 %

Data Files 6.76 MB 0.33 %

Help Files 2.35 MB 0.11 %

Image Files 175.38 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 107.77 KB < 0.01 %

Windows System Files 2.58 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.44 GB

Average: 0.04 GB

Maximum: 0.23 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.71 GB

Average: 0.17 GB

Maximum: 0.44 GB

Minimum: 0.09 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1432 Files

Average: 143 Files

Maximum: 204 Files

Minimum: 58 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

51 Files

103 Files

154 Files

205 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

PDF Files 1.53 GB 78.29 %

ZIP Files 115.79 MB 5.77 %

AVI Files 83.26 MB 4.15 %

GZ Files 77.57 MB 3.87 %

NOEXT Files 64.69 MB 3.23 %

PPS Files 32.14 MB 1.60 %

MP4 Files 18.90 MB 0.94 %

PS Files 15.83 MB 0.79 %

RAR Files 15.70 MB 0.78 %

HTML Files 11.55 MB 0.58 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

PDF Files 1.39 K 71.42 %

GZ Files 309 Files 15.85 %

NOEXT Files 95 Files 4.87 %

ZIP Files 57 Files 2.92 %

PS Files 36 Files 1.85 %

HQX Files 19 Files 0.97 %

DOC Files 16 Files 0.82 %

PPT Files 9 Files 0.46 %

DAT Files 8 Files 0.41 %

AVI Files 8 Files 0.41 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Document Files 1472 1.61 GB 80.56 %

Archive Files 390 210.23 MB 10.25 %

Video Files 9 102.16 MB 4.98 %

Miscellaneous Files 97 64.99 MB 3.17 %

Internet Files 8 11.93 MB 0.58 %

Data Files 16 6.76 MB 0.33 %

Help Files 1 2.35 MB 0.11 %

Image Files 6 175.38 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 3 107.77 KB < 0.01 %

Windows System Files 1 2.58 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

PDF Document 1392 1.53 GB 76.58 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 57 115.79 MB 5.65 %

Audio Video Interleave File 8 83.26 MB 4.06 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 309 77.57 MB 3.78 %

Miscellaneous Files 97 64.99 MB 3.17 %

MS PowerPoint Slideshow File 4 32.14 MB 1.57 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 1 18.90 MB 0.92 %

PostScript File 36 15.83 MB 0.77 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 4 15.70 MB 0.77 %

HTML Document 7 11.60 MB 0.57 %

XML File 2 11.35 MB 0.55 %

MS Word Document 16 10.30 MB 0.50 %

Uuencoded File 4 6.74 MB 0.33 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 9 4.33 MB 0.21 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 1 3.99 MB 0.19 %

UNIX Man 3 Information File 1 2.35 MB 0.11 %

Excel 2007 XML Workbook 4 2.19 MB 0.11 %

Rich Text Document 3 1.37 MB 0.07 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 19 1.12 MB 0.05 %

Java Archive Applet File 1 339.25 KB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

PDF Files 1392 1.53 GB 76.58 %

ZIP Files 57 115.79 MB 5.65 %

AVI Files 8 83.26 MB 4.06 %

GZ Files 309 77.57 MB 3.78 %

NOEXT Files 95 64.69 MB 3.15 %

PPS Files 4 32.14 MB 1.57 %

MP4 Files 1 18.90 MB 0.92 %

PS Files 36 15.83 MB 0.77 %

RAR Files 4 15.70 MB 0.77 %

HTML Files 6 11.55 MB 0.56 %

XML Files 2 11.35 MB 0.55 %

DOC Files 16 10.30 MB 0.50 %

UU Files 4 6.74 MB 0.33 %

PPT Files 9 4.33 MB 0.21 %

PPTX Files 1 3.99 MB 0.19 %

3 Files 1 2.35 MB 0.11 %

XLSX Files 4 2.19 MB 0.11 %

RTF Files 3 1.37 MB 0.07 %

HQX Files 19 1.12 MB 0.05 %

JAR Files 1 339.25 KB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 185 2003 2.00 GB 100.00 %

/IRIT 181 1998 1.99 GB 99.17 %

/IRIT/SMAC 31 237 445.84 MB 21.74 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS 28 229 433.70 MB 21.15 %

/IRIT/SIG 1 438 398.72 MB 19.44 %

/IRIT/TCI 6 97 278.31 MB 13.57 %

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle 1 75 224.41 MB 10.94 %

/IRIT/ADRIA 13 439 206.97 MB 10.09 %

/IRIT/VORTEX 1 67 144.20 MB 7.03 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS 0 46 127.53 MB 6.22 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS 11 17 120.83 MB 5.89 %

/IRIT/TRACES 1 65 115.19 MB 5.62 %

/IRIT/IC3 1 63 115.05 MB 5.61 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PRESENTATIONS 0 23 113.19 MB 5.52 %

/IRIT/ADRIA/PapersFargier 5 117 67.20 MB 3.28 %

/IRIT/LILAC 11 158 67.17 MB 3.28 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PUBLIS 9 137 59.30 MB 2.89 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/SYNAMEC 0 3 57.07 MB 2.78 %

/IRIT/IHCS 0 7 31.57 MB 1.54 %

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/Rapports 0 5 28.97 MB 1.41 %

/IRIT/MACAO 1 25 27.00 MB 1.32 %

/IRIT/theses 15 108 25.42 MB 1.24 %

/IRIT/SAMOVA 4 14 25.34 MB 1.24 %

/IRIT/CSC 0 20 22.56 MB 1.10 %

/IRIT/LILAC/Theses_et_habilitations 0 10 22.37 MB 1.09 %

/IRIT/TCI/batatia 0 12 20.84 MB 1.02 %

/IRIT/APARA 2 52 18.91 MB 0.92 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/ID4CS 0 1 18.90 MB 0.92 %

/PUBLIS 0 4 17.05 MB 0.83 %

/IRIT/APO 1 12 16.57 MB 0.81 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/ROBOTS 0 2 14.83 MB 0.72 %

/IRIT/IHMPT 32 76 14.58 MB 0.71 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/EQUATION 0 2 14.47 MB 0.71 %

/IRIT/SAMOVA/TH 0 3 14.34 MB 0.70 %

/IRIT/IHMPT/ART.ps 13 49 14.02 MB 0.68 %

/IRIT/ADRIA/PapersMCL 1 43 13.95 MB 0.68 %

/IRIT/SIERA 2 11 12.30 MB 0.60 %

/IRIT/SMAC/recycle_bin 1 7 12.13 MB 0.59 %

/IRIT/ADRIA/recycle_bin 0 16 11.91 MB 0.58 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/APPLICATIONS 2 4 11.18 MB 0.55 %

/IRIT/APARA/KSHPCA6 0 3 10.66 MB 0.52 %

/IRIT/SEPIA 1 6 10.28 MB 0.50 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PUBLIS/ADELFE 0 7 9.73 MB 0.47 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/APPLICATIONS/MICR... 0 2 9.55 MB 0.47 %

/IRIT/TCI/CROUZIL 0 3 8.40 MB 0.41 %

/IRIT/TEST 9 10 8.31 MB 0.41 %

/IRIT/SYNTHIM 2 17 8.20 MB 0.40 %

/IRIT/IHMPT/ART.ps/Articles 8 46 8.14 MB 0.40 %

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PUBLIS/RP+AO 0 16 8.00 MB 0.39 %

/IRIT/SC 1 2 7.76 MB 0.38 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/IRIT/TRACES/these_roman_bourgade_22102012.pdf 27/Nov/2012 88.36 MB

/IRIT/IC3/Virbel_Enumerations_Rapport1999.pdf 23/Oct/2012 57.19 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/these_lefebvre-albaret.pdf 17/Jun/2014 51.55 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PRESENTATIONS/PresentationThese_DCapera.zip 30/Jun/2005 43.41 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/SYNAMEC/fun.avi 30/Jun/2005 32.83 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/these_petiot.pdf 17/Jun/2014 29.76 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/PRESENTATIONS/PresentationThese_SRougemaille.pps 28/Oct/2008 29.04 MB

/IRIT/SIG/2014_These_DUDOGNOND.pdf 24/Mar/2015 22.58 MB

/IRIT/SIG/2014_TheseExpose_M.pdf 16/Jul/2014 21.68 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/these_gianni.pdf 17/Jun/2014 20.08 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/ID4CS/id4cs_spring_network_demo.mp4 02/Dec/2013 18.90 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/these_peyras.pdf 17/Jun/2014 18.51 MB

/IRIT/ADRIA/PapersFargier/theseFargier.pdf 15/Jun/2006 17.16 MB

/IRIT/VORTEX/Muratet_these.pdf 07/Jan/2011 14.40 MB

/IRIT/IC3/Luc_these_2000.pdf 23/Oct/2012 14.31 MB

/IRIT/SIG/2014_These_M.pdf 16/Jul/2014 13.91 MB

/IRIT/IHCS/gauffre-these.pdf 02/Feb/2010 13.15 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/SYNAMEC/tuyere.avi 30/Jun/2005 12.70 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/Rapports/sesca.pdf 17/Jun/2014 12.69 MB

/IRIT/SIG/2015_JASIST_C.zip 27/Mar/2015 12.61 MB

/IRIT/IHCS/These_Charif_2009.pdf 03/Nov/2009 12.54 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/SYNAMEC/video.avi 30/Jun/2005 11.54 MB

/PUBLIS/publis.html 11/Feb/2014 11.47 MB

/IRIT/VORTEX/Cussat-Blanc_2013_ALife_Images.pdf 04/Feb/2014 11.44 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS/TheseValerianGuivarch_2014.pdf 15/Oct/2014 11.27 MB

/IRIT/SIG/2013_JASIST_CP.xml 17/Nov/2012 11.09 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS/TheseOnderGurcan_0913.pdf 29/Oct/2013 10.46 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/these_aznar.pdf 17/Jun/2014 10.06 MB

/IRIT/APARA/KSHPCA6/KhanHpca6.ppt.gz 14/Jan/2000 9.78 MB

/IRIT/TCI/raptci2006.pdf 10/Jun/2010 9.39 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/Rapports/usages_internet.pdf 17/Jun/2014 9.17 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/EQUATION/Equation_demo1_avi.zip 19/Jul/2001 8.99 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/ROBOTS/DemoRobots_debut.avi 05/Apr/2012 8.99 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS/TheseTomJorquera2014.01.17.pdf 17/Jan/2014 8.98 MB

/IRIT/SIG/HDR 28/Oct/2013 8.67 MB

/IRIT/SIG/2014_ASD_M.pdf 16/Jul/2014 8.61 MB

/IRIT/SAMOVA/TH/manuscritTheseBigot2011.pdf 17/Oct/2011 8.61 MB

/IRIT/ADRIA/PapersFargier/PLD-dec-incertitude.rar 28/Nov/2012 8.27 MB

/IRIT/CSC/3548.pdf 07/Mar/2005 8.21 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS/TheseSRougemaille_1008.pdf 28/Oct/2008 7.77 MB

/IRIT/SIG/Actes-SIIM2011.pdf 09/Sep/2011 7.59 MB

/IRIT/VORTEX/Soiree.pdf 13/Sep/2010 7.56 MB

/IRIT/VORTEX/Larabi_These_2011-06-15.pdf 12/Jan/2012 7.56 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/APPLICATIONS/MI...MEGA/microMega_DossierConception.pdf 23/Apr/2009 7.51 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/DEMOS/BioS-1.avi 22/Jun/2005 7.44 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS/TheseElsyKaddoum_2011.pdf 05/Jan/2012 7.20 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/DOCUMENTS/RAPPORTS/TheseJeremyBoes_2014.pdf 24/Apr/2014 7.17 MB

/IRIT/SMAC/recycle_bin/TheseJeremyBoes_2014.pdf 08/Apr/2014 7.17 MB

/IRIT/TCI/Dalle/coria_cifed10_PD.pdf 17/Jun/2014 7.08 MB

/IRIT/ADRIA/CoCuDeRe 23/Mar/2008 6.94 MB
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